	Gruee two	of	SMO	Date/filme	7/8/18/01/2/am
Estimated Cos	t MTP RES / OD R)	Ort 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Bill to:		
	hicle No:	FRB 8	628K	Instited	8KU 3305K
		39 98 M	otor (# 01-21	Tel: 649	524898
of	SK 4001, AM	k Ind: Park	(اد-رای # ا) - Claim No:	CM7D 180	3261 /THE
Sum Insured,			Excess.		
Make of Veh				D.O.A.	8105 FO PC
(Client's Record	REP. / REV 241	Tup)		8106/8/8	
			ted Rose		OUT
Date/Time		() Estin			
	FBB 36 3	RK-7			
	SKU 3309	sk-x			

Roport Format:

Lump Sum / LB.E (%

37500

BUP:	
Throught	IGNMENT COF 2027 Feb
;	
Lean Date:	Millin , Theren
Edjinated Cost	Type: M.Gre / M.Cyclo: Bars / Van / Lorry / Lax! / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/IRV/MV	Truck / Traffer or
to happert Vehicle No	Make Honda CB400 mc 399
at Werkshop inh	Colon Green Black NO. Insured / Std / MI/ NA
**	Sp. Bonding 185011 Tilkadio; Insured / Std / Bl / BA
largered	Frightin HC23E3100688
Policy Ho	JH2HC 39906 M200658
	Gon. Cond. (God / Pair / Poor / Burnt
Claims Uo	Steering: In Or / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sun Insured. Excess:	Brake: In Ger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / Mityn / STD A/Rim or
Make of Velo	120160 212
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF PARIOP
IDAC Accident Roort Consistent? : Yes or No	1 flet
GIA / PR Soon. Consistent? : You or No	D.O.A. 29 07 200 BOOL 08 08 2018
Est. Repairs. 4 days Read Yes or No	
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Villa Yes or No	· ·
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vollides IN / C	Don, of Damager: Fit / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or O/S Root Y O/S Brdy Y O/S Rear The U/C / Changing frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The district of the second of
Sompo Sku 3305K MV 14K LTA 54K 5.1K NL 8.9K	
17/18/ Jun 2/5 37501-	with 4 days of my (Red 4506.50, 548)
	The state of the s
The second of the second of	RECEIVED & TAKEY 2018
The state of the s	and the street of the state of the street of
Donottino, (30) Paes to/ : Proll. Roport	Days Of Repair: 4
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
OsterCimes, Olie Preturn 167	Transportation .
~l L Arle	t Foo! I take too (\$) s+rs o

Interview (\$

Toch Invs (\$

Wookend (\$

) Photos

) Ottors

250



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

CMTD1803251/THE

Our ref:

CS/SMO18014357/Dvd3

Date:7/11/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. FBB 3628K

We thank you for your instruction on

7/8/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

: S\$

8/8/2018

at the premises of M/s

SG 98 MOTOR

and ahve the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	
Revised Estimate Amount	
"Check" Items Amount	
Market Value	

"Check" Items Amount Market Value LTA Reimbursement Value Nett Value : \$\$8,256.50 : \$\$3,750.00 (LUMP SUM) : \$\$: \$\$

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the o/s front portion,o/s rear portion and o/s body.

Comments/Present Status: Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

Bryan Ang

Motor Surveyor / Investigator

nearside

front

rear

offside

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Sg Motor <sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 15 August 2018 11:56 AM

To:

Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto); Sg Motor

Subject:

Please finalize bike FBB 3628K

Attachments:

FBB 3628K-COR.pdf

Dear Bryan

Please finalize bike FBB 3628K as per attached.

Thank You

Regards Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 7 November 2018 9:11 AM

To:

'Teo, Grace'

Cc:

'Choo, Thelma'; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin'; 'Henry, Irene James'; SUR

Subject:

RE: CMTD1803251/THE - SUV(LKK)/ SKU3305K & FBB3628K ACC ON 29.07.18

Attachments:

FBB 3628K PRELI ADVISED.pdf

Dear Grace,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle FBB 3628K

Date of survey: 8/8/2018 Number of days: 4 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 7 August 2018 12:26 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Choo, Thelma' <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; 'Henry,

Irene James' <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1803251/THE - SUV(LKK)/ SKU3305K & FBB3628K ACC ON 29.07.18

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 7 August 2018 11:21 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Sg Motor <sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg>; Choo, Thelma <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

<melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1803251/THE - SUV(LKK)/ SKU3305K & FBB3628K ACC ON 29.07.18

Our Reference: CMTD1803251/THE

Dear LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for FBB3628K.

Please submit with your report to my colleague, Ms Thelma Choo.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.

If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message. Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Sg Motor [mailto:sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, August 07, 2018 10:34 AM

To: Teo, Grace

Subject: Re: CMTD1803251/THE - PRI/ SKU3305K & FBB3628K ACC ON 29.07.18

Hi all,

Pls arrange LKK to survey.

thanks rose

Thank You

Regards

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 Singapore 569622 Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

On Monday, 6 August 2018, 2:19:01 PM GMT+8, Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg> wrote:

Our Reference : CMTD1803251/THE

Your Reference: FBB3628K

Without Prejudice

Date: 6th August 2018

Attention:

M/S SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

Dear Leena,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU3305K & FBB3628K ON 29.07.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 06/06/2018.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
_	The second secon	Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffrey Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within **two (2) working days** whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message. Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Sg Motor [mailto:sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, August 06, 2018 11:14 AM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Plse arrange PRI on bike FBB 3628K as per attached.

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Plse arrange PRI on bike FBB 3628K as per attached.

Thank You

Regards

Leena

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1

Singapore 569622



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 7 August 2018 11:21 AM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Sg Motor; Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin; Henry, Irene James

Subject:

CMTD1803251/THE - SUV(LKK)/ SKU3305K & FBB3628K ACC ON 29.07.18

Attachments:

FBB 3628K PRI.PDF

Our Reference: CMTD1803251/THE

Dear LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for FBB3628K.

Please submit with your report to my colleague, Ms Thelma Choo.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click https://example.com/here/first-state-providers/linearized-companies/. Please click https://example.com/here/first-state-providers/linearized-companies/. Please click https://example.com/here/first-state-providers/https://example.com/h

From: Sg Motor [mailto:sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, August 07, 2018 10:34 AM

To: Teo, Grace

Subject: Re: CMTD1803251/THE - PRI/ SKU3305K & FBB3628K ACC ON 29.07.18

Hi all,

Pls arrange LKK to survey.

thanks

Thank You

Regards

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 Singapore 569622 Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

On Monday, 6 August 2018, 2:19:01 PM GMT+8, Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg> wrote:

Our Reference : CMTD1803251/THE

Your Reference: FBB3628K

Date: 6th August 2018

Without Prejudice

Attention:

M/S SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

Dear Leena,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU3305K & FBB3628K ON 29.07.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 06/06/2018.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
_		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffrey Ong	

4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within **two (2) working days** whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147





Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click hereal/news/market/<a href="https:

From: Sg Motor [mailto:sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, August 06, 2018 11:14 AM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Plse arrange PRI on bike FBB 3628K as per attached.

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Plse arrange PRI on bike FBB 3628K as per attached.

Thank You

Regards

Leeria

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1

Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 03/08/2018 17:40

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

03/08/2018 17:21

Date Of Accident

29/07/2018 11:30

Exact Location Of Accident

SLIP ROAD ENTERING PIE/TUAS BEFORE STEVEN RD EXIT

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBB3628K

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ZULKIFFLI BIN MOHAMED KASSIM

NRIC No

S7313163D

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-87488069

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-87488069

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

CB400-399CC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

D18MTMC01001271

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

ZULKIFFLI BIN MOHAMED KASSIM

NRIC No

S7313163D

Date Of Birth

20/04/1973

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

18/09/1995

Driving Experience

22 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-87488069

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-87488069

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

BLOCK 814 TAMPINES STREET 81 Address

#02-568

520814 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE

CLEAR Weather Conditions

DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

2

YES

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: ROHANI BINTE DOLMAT

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

TAMPINES NPC - PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Please refer to the attached Police Report and the accident details

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKU3305K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NRIC/Passport Number

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver SOEDA SHUNJI G3155468W

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 21

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misropresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- The report will be forwarded by the lasurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the Information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signal Date & Time:

3/8/2018

4pm

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the po

Date & Time:

318/2018

4900

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

. J,			2	
124 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	,)		1. 1.	
SKETCH PLAN	VON	TTITT		T-1-T-1
	THE PERMIT			111
	+HHHH	VIII		+
		12		
		11/11/1/		
	KUR 86 C			1444
		加加南		
		加上川市		
P9836	MKY	田田僧的		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	ASAL CALL	MI IIIIIIII	ш
- COUNTY CINCONSTANCE	SOF FILE ACCIDENT	cka 3,392 kg	Υ	
R	eferto Police	Report his	1/20180980/2208	,
	0121 10 1000	T-OPOTTIVE	1 00 100 120 1 220 6	2-
				recessor.
THE STATE OF THE S				
+				
-				
				-
CLARATION	Contant and San S			
Ve declare the foregoing part	roulors are true in every resp م كالمر	5)_(
6/12	67	1/2		
licyholder's Signature	Oriyer's Signature (If driver is not the p	olicyholderi	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signa Name:	ture
te & Time: 3/8/2018	Date & Time: 3 8	10018	NRIC/FIN No.:	
IIMC SketchPlanForm_V3		p-		2





180730/2200

1 of 4

Report No. T/20180730/2206

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 30/07/2018 22:22			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 177	
Informa	int's Partic	ulars			
Name o	f Informant:		Address: APT BLK 814 TAMPINE 520814	ES STREET 81 #02-568 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: O / S73131	63D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87488069	
National	lity: PORE CITIZ	'EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	. Age: 45	Date of Birth: 20/04/1973	Type of Informant: Rider	T .	
Race: Malay			Language: Institution / School Nam		
Occupat	tion: UCTION DE	RIVER	Driving Licence Informa Class:	tion: Date of Expiry:	

	Injuni	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location:
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drive: •	Accident: 29/07/2018 11:3	97/A 1 DH
	EXPRESSWAY	Steven road exit	ir.	
Weather:	ning Fic(Taus) belore	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Type of Collis	ion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBB3628K	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB400	Yellow		1
SKU3305K	Car			-		3

Details of Ve	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBB3628K	TENET SOMPO INSURANCE PTE.	D18MTMC0100127	12/03/2018	11/03/2019





Report No. T/20180730/2206

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian	on Involved			April 10 Magness of	1/195/4	Version and the second second
No. of Pedestria			Lies of De			-1 NIA
Pillion	ns injured, NIL		Use of Pe	edestria	n Cros	sing: NA
Name	ROHANI BINTE DOLMAT		ID No).	S7600108A	
Related Vehicle	FBB3628K (Motorc	ycle)		Conta	act No.	93868414
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	29/07/2018		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		NIL	
Rider			NO CONTRACTOR		No. of London	A STATE OF THE STATE OF
Name	ZULKIFFLI BIN MOHAMED KASSIM		ID No		S7313163D	
Related Vehicle	FBB3628K (Motorcycle)		Conta	ct No.	87488069	
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL		AL .	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	29/07/2018		Date Disc		NIL	
No, of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	14	Degree of		NIL	
Driver		2. (基) 强身		PRESENT OF	建筑	阿克尼斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯
Vame	SOEDA SHINJI	(!)		ID No.	8	G3155468W
Related Vehicle	SKU3305K (Car)		Conta	ct No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licenc Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
ate-Treatment	NIL		Date Disch		NIL	
lo of Days grante	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 29/07/2018 at about 1130hrs, I was riding my motorbike with my wife as pillion from Thomson entering PIE(Taus), however at the slip road entering PIE(Taus) before Steven road exit, I notice there are guite a few of cars infront of me slowing down due to the heavy traffic in front. A silver car, SKU3305K, infront of me have already entered the chevron lane on our right as such I slowly move infront thinking the said car wanted to exit the slip road by cutting through the chevron lane but while was still moving forward slowly, the said car suddenly swerved back into the slip road resulting the rear left side of the said car collided onto my right handle bar causing me to lose balance and fell onto the road.





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

Report No. T/20180730/2206

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

I then engage the said driver which he inform that the car belongs to a car rental company which I spoke to the said car rental company staff, Hao 98263625, and was advice to seek medical attention from hospital afterwhich provide them the medical claims and reports. EMAS and AETOS did came to scene and attend to us and my motorbike was being towed to a Adams food center by EMAS. I did went to seek medical attention at Changi General hospital on 29/07/2018 and I was given a total of 14 days MC in regards to the injuries I sustain during the accident and my wife was given a total of 3 days MC.

During this whole incident, no traffic police or ambulance came to scene to attend to us. At this moment there is no facture and dislocation on both me and my wife however I do have a review with Changl General hospital on 13/08/2018, my wife did went to seek medical attention again in Changl General hospital which was given another 2 days MC on 30/07/2018.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20180730/2206

Police Station Of Origin:
Tampines N.P.C
6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682
Tel No: 1800-5871999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

NP168

Sketch Plan				
Informant is not able	to	provide	sketch	plar

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 NG JUNJIE, EDWIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/07/2018 22:22
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
SINGAPORE	

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622 Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868

Email: sg_motor_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg

Date: 13th August 2018

To : LKK

By Fax:

Attn: Mr Bryan

Tel:

VEHICLE NO

: FBB 3628K

Honda CB 400

ACCIDENT DATE: 27th July 2018

	Description	Qty	Quotation \$
1 2 3 4 5	Handle Bar Hul Head Lamp Cut Head Lamp Bracket & Brake Lever Cut	1 1 1 1	1,450.00 \(-990.00 \) 190.00 \times 580.00 \(-520.00 \) 195.00 \(-95.00 \)
6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Balancer Bent End Cut Front Mudguard HN Fork Tube RH distant Brake Disc HL Radiator Assembly 101 Crash Bar Cut Clutch Cover bake	1 exet 1 1 1 1 1 1	260.00 — 80.00 350.00 × 320.00 — 390.00 × 820.00 — 750.00 250.00 — 1,450.00 — 950.00
13 14 15 16	Rear Box CW	1 4665.00 1 4198.60 1 Sub-Total Less 10%	1,150.00 × 320.00 - 250.00 130.00 -
		Sub-Total	7,276.50

VEH	ICLE NO : FBB 3628K	Honda CB 400	
4	Nett items Towing fees Nuc		50.00 401-
2	To remove & replace necessary parts, alignment etc		280:00 200 -
3	Remove & replace clutch, engine cover & top up engine oil		180.00 601-
4	Remove & replace front fork tube, top up fork oil & replace front Rim	500.00	2 20.0 0 801-
5	Putty & touch up necessary paint work		250:00 120 -
		Sub-Total Nett Total	980.00 8,256.50
	NB: This estimate was made from a visual inspection only, any other damage parts or labour require when repair commences, we		469850
	will advise you and submit supplementary Item to you accordingly.		4 s 3750 -
	Kindly revert upon completion		

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

Thank you

08/08/2018 e 1430ms
HIG Sutul
LISHING
4 days.

ZKK ANTO



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBB 3628K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	METER ASSEMBLY	BROKEN	1,450.00	990.00
1	HANDLE BAR	NOT NECESSARY	190.00	9.5
		CUT	580.00	520.00
		BENT	195.00	195.00
	CONTRACTOR	сит	95.00	95.00
- 8	BALANCER BENT END	CUT	260.00	80.00
1	FRONT MUDGUARD	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
1	FORK TUBE RH	DISTORTED	320.00	320.00
	BRAKE DISC	NOT NECESSARY	390.00	
	RADIATOR ASSEMBLY	BENT	820.00	750.00
	CRASH BAR	CUT	250.00	250.00
	CLUTCH COVER	BROKEN	135.00	135.00
	YOSHIMURA PIPE	BENT	1,450.00	950.00
	FRONT RIM	NOT NECESSARY	1,150.00	
1	REAR BOX	сит	320.00	250.00
1	RPM CABLE	CUT	130.00	130.00
- 2	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-808.50	-466.50
	LEGG 10% DISSOCIAL		7,276.50	4,198.50
	LABOUR			
	TOWING FEE.		50.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE NECESSARY PARTS, ALIGNMENT ETC.		280.00	200.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE CLUTCH, ENGINE COVER & TOP UP ENGINE OIL.		180.00	60.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT FORK TUBE, TOP UP FORK OIL & REPLACE FRONT RIM.		220.00	80.0
	PUTTY & TOUCH UP NECESSARY PAINT WORK.		250.00	120.0
	-			-
	p.			-
	5			-
			980.0	500.0
	GRAND TOTAL		8,256.5	0 4,698.5

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	3,750.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18014357/Dvd3n2





Report Ref No. CS/SMO18014357/Dvd3n2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.